
Slovenský bowlingový zväz
MRj 2022/2023

P.č.
R
e Meno Hra 1 Hra 2 Hra 3 Hra 4 Hra 5 Hra 6 Spolu Priemer

1 Koník Miroslav 179 154 194 220 248 246 1241 206,83
2 Křivánek Richard 181 181 225 235 216 165 1203 200,50
3 Barak Dávid 186 170 238 192 186 224 1196 199,33
4 Vlačuška Viliam 237 155 173 225 158 231 1179 196,50
5 Melkner Peter 203 159 188 218 196 204 1168 194,67
6 Kečkéš Pavol 190 231 149 215 182 180 1147 191,17
7 Szabó Milan 196 148 193 214 202 184 1137 189,50
8 Galba Pavol 145 223 244 200 161 149 1122 187,00
9 Špindor Viktor 166 225 184 213 153 160 1101 183,50

10 Vígh Michal 161 196 167 196 169 202 1091 181,83
11 Jakobei Matej 179 135 209 173 160 222 1078 179,67
12 Fekete Peter 148 202 156 201 187 178 1072 178,67
13 Túroci Dušan 192 181 187 172 174 161 1067 177,83
14 Debnár Ján 175 204 173 174 178 154 1058 176,33
15 Kečkéš Marek 188 172 137 200 167 167 1031 171,83
16 Hoos Andrej 149 244 155 146 143 148 985 164,17
17 Ondrovič Roman 145 164 185 151 159 162 966 161,00
18 Galát Rastislav 196 125 183 148 130 155 937 156,17
19 Novotný Alexej 141 165 134 184 125 144 893 148,83

P.č.
R
e Meno Prenos Hra1 Hra2 Spolu Priemer

1 Koník Miroslav 1241 205 234 1680 219,50
2 Vlačuška Viliam 1179 227 224 1630 225,50
3 Barak Dávid 1196 173 225 1594 199,00
4 Melkner Peter 1168 214 194 1576 204,00
5 Křivánek Richard 1203 147 195 1545 171,00
6 Galba Pavol 1122 235 157 1514 196,00
7 Kečkéš Pavol 1147 188 172 1507 180,00
8 Vígh Michal 1091 195 221 1507 208,00
9 Jakobei Matej 1078 217 195 1490 206,00

10 Fekete Peter 1072 174 222 1468 198,00
11 Szabó Milan 1137 199 129 1465 164,00
12 Debnár Ján 1058 185 209 1452 197,00
13 Špindor Viktor 1101 148 202 1451 175,00
14 Túroci Dušan 1067 217 162 1446 189,50
15 Hoos Andrej 985 197 241 1423 219,00
16 Kečkéš Marek 1031 159 182 1372 170,50

P.č.
R
e Meno Zápas 1 Zápas 2 Zápas 3 Spolu

1 Barak Dávid 1 1 1 3
2 Koník Miroslav 1 0 1 2
3 Vlačuška Viliam 0 1 0 1
3 Melkner Peter 0 0 0 0

Finalisti

1. finalova cast

Zápas 1



Slovenský bowlingový zväz
MRj 2022/2023

P.č.
R
e Meno Hra Body

1 Koník Miroslav 267 1
4 Melkner Peter 165 0
2 Vlačuška Viliam 166 0
3 Barak Dávid 248 1

P.č.
R
e Meno Hra Body

1 Koník Miroslav 202 0
3 Barak Dávid 233 1
2 Vlačuška Viliam 211 1
4 Melkner Peter 207 0

P.č.
R
e Meno Hra Body

1 Koník Miroslav 199 1
2 Vlačuška Viliam 190 0
3 Barak Dávid 245 1
4 Melkner Peter 206 0

Zápas 3

Zápas 2


